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1 1640 Waynedale 77 Team 14 4 3 8 8 8 8 8 8 6 4 1 4 3 4 0 6 0 1 4 2

2 824 Lake Cath. 63 Team 13 3 8 1 3 3 8 8 8 3 1 6 0 10 1 1 4 0 1 0 4

3 1560 Tuslaw 52 Team 14 3 3 3 1 8 3 4 4 7 3 1 1 8 3 0 2 1 0 2 6

4 1542 Trinity 50 Team 14 3 4 8 7 6 6 2 1 1 4 1 4 2 1 0 1 1 2 3 1

5 404 Columbia 47 Team 13 1 10 3 8 1 4 4 1 7 1 3 1 0 3 1 1 1 0 2 3

6 1460 South Range 44 Team 14 3 3 1 1 3 3 1 1 3 8 6 4 1 6 0 1 0 2 1 5

7 440 Crestwood 43 Team 13 0 4 6 3 4 4 4 1 1 1 4 6 4 1 0 0 0 2 6 1

8 170 Beachwood 41 Team 14 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 10 3 1 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 8

9 1328 Rootstown 39 Team 13 3 1 4 1 3 7 4 1 1 1 0 3 3 7 0 0 2 0 2 4

10 226 Black River 39 Team 13 0 1 1 4 4 4 1 1 1 7 3 6 2 4 0 0 1 1 4 1

11 630 Gar. Garfield 38 Team 11 0 7 3 0 6 3 7 1 3 3 3 1 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 5

12 202 Berkshire 35 Team 14 3 4 4 3 4 1 1 1 3 1 1 7 1 1 0 0 1 0 3 3

13 1170 W.S. Northwestern 34 Team 10 7 0 1 0 4 4 3 8 1 1 0 4 0 1 0 1 1 0 3 1

14 1448 Southeast 34 Team 13 3 4 1 1 3 8 4 1 1 1 2 3 2 0 0 1 0 0 2 3

15 644 Girard 34 Team 10 0 0 7 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 1 7

16 570 Fair. Park Fairview 34 Team 12 3 3 4 3 1 0 0 3 1 4 4 4 3 1 0 0 0 0 4 5

17 1280 Pymatuning Valley 33 Team 10 0 0 6 0 3 4 0 3 6 3 3 1 1 3 0 0 0 2 1 5

18 720 Hillsdale 33 Team 13 0 3 3 3 3 3 1 1 3 3 1 1 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 7

19 750 Independence 32 Team 9 0 0 7 0 3 3 4 3 1 0 4 0 3 4 0 0 1 0 3 4

20 768 Jackson-Milton 31 Team 13 3 1 0 3 3 1 1 7 4 1 1 1 1 4 0 0 1 0 2 3

21 1570 United 31 Team 10 0 0 1 3 0 4 0 4 3 1 4 3 4 4 0 0 0 0 5 3

22 450 Dalton 30 Team 8 0 4 6 0 1 1 1 0 4 7 6 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 0

23 1426 Smithville 30 Team 11 4 0 0 1 0 3 3 3 3 1 3 7 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 5

24 436 Col. Crestview 29 Team 13 1 1 3 1 3 3 4 1 4 4 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 3 3

25 380 Clearview 27 Team 10 0 6 1 1 1 4 0 1 4 4 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 0

26 936 Ak. Manchester 26 Team 11 3 0 0 1 3 1 6 0 1 3 3 1 3 1 0 0 0 1 0 5

27 662 Grand Valley*Coin Flip 24 Team 7 2 4 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 2

28 900 Loudonville 24 Team 7 0 0 0 4 3 3 4 2 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2

29 1654 Wellsville 24 Team 11 0 0 0 1 4 3 1 4 1 1 3 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 3 2

30 1174 Norwayne 23 Team 9 3 0 0 4 2 3 0 0 3 1 3 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 1 5

31 504 East Palestine 22 Team 9 0 0 0 3 4 1 3 3 3 0 0 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 5

2026 Northeast District Wrestling Seeding Results - Division III

Div 3 (seed) 1 2/3/2026



32 860 Liberty 21 Team 8 0 0 0 1 3 4 4 0 0 3 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 2

33 408 Columbiana 21 Team 9 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 3 1 3 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 6

34 256 Brookfield 20 Team 8 6 0 1 1 4 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 1 1 2

35 808 Keystone*Coin Flip 20 Team 9 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 3 1 1 1 1 3 4 0 0 0 0 1 4

36 1548 Triway 20 Team 9 0 0 0 3 1 3 3 0 1 0 3 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 1 4

37 366 Chippewa 19 Team 8 1 0 0 6 3 3 3 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3

38 812 Kirtland 18 Team 9 0 0 4 1 3 1 2 3 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2

39 446 Cuy. Heights 18 Team 9 0 0 1 0 1 3 3 1 3 0 0 2 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 4

40 1304 Rittman 17 Team 7 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 3 1 0 0 3 4 1 0 0 0 0 2 2

41 346 Chagrin Falls*Coin Flip 17 Team 9 0 1 1 3 0 1 4 0 1 1 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

42 946 Mapleton 17 Team 9 0 0 1 0 0 1 3 1 1 4 1 1 0 4 0 0 0 0 2 1

43 340 Canton C.C. 16 Team 7 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 4 1 7 0 0 1 0 1 0

44 1058 Mogadore 16 Team 8 0 0 0 3 1 1 1 0 0 2 0 1 6 1 0 0 0 1 0 1

45 1410 Shaw 13 Team 11 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 1

46 828 Lakeview 13 Team 12 0 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

47 1044 Mineral Ridge 11 Team 8 0 0 0 1 3 1 1 2 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

48 1668 B.C. Western Reserve 17 Ind 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 0

49 1378 St. Thomas Aquinas 16 Ind 5 0 0 4 4 0 3 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1

50 1630 Waterloo 14 Ind 5 1 0 4 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0

51 1456 Sal. Southern 12 Ind 6 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

52 1264 Poland Seminary 10 Ind 4 0 0 0 1 4 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

53 850 Leetonia 10 Ind 4 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 3

54 308 Cardinal 9 Ind 4 0 0 4 1 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

55 1650 Wellington 9 Ind 4 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 1 1

56 1359 Ash. St. John 7 Ind 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

57 260 Brooklyn 6 Ind 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

58 1192 Oberlin 3 Ind 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

59 1294 Richmond Hts. 1 Ind 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 544 23 26 34 40 41 49 44 41 46 39 40 40 40 41

Div 3 (seed) 2 2/3/2026


